Members Allowances and Expenses 2020/21

First Name
Councillor
Mohammad
Simon
Ayesha
Tahir
Ann-Marie
David
John
Amanda
Mary
Graham
Graham
Kevin
Gary
will
Debbie
Kenneth
Deborah
Beryl
Saj
lan
Colin
Rob
Liam
Nancy
Rashid
Louise
M llyas
Chitra
James
Melanie

Note 2
Note 2 & 5
Note 2
Note 2
Note 2
Note 2 & 4
Note 2

Note 2
Note 2
Note 2
Note 2

Note 2
Note 2
Note 2 & 3
Note 3

Note 2

Independent Members

Tim
Claire

Independent Directorship

John

Surname

Ali

Ashall
Azad

Aziz
Barker
Bittleston
Bond
Boote
Bridgeman
Chrystie
Cundy
Davis
Elson
Forster
Harlow
Howard
Hughes
Hunwicks
Hussain
Johnson
Kemp
Leach
Lyons
Martin
Mohammed
Morales
Raja

Rana
Sanderson
Whitehand

Stokes
Storey

Kingsbury
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J

Date of
Leaving

30/03/21

Annual
Allowance
(Note 1)
£

7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,180.65
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00
6,855.00

357.96
360.00

7,200.00

Other

Allowance

£
600.00
2,752.24
7,483.87
600.00
1,200.00
7,374.29
600.00

2,400.00
1,290.32
2,400.00
1,109.68

2,400.00
1,200.00
14,527.00
1,458.00

2,400.00

Annual
Phone/Internet
Allowance
(Note 1)
£

336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
335.10
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00
336.00

336.00

Blackberry/
Ipad Charges
£

57.54
57.75
57.75
32.73
57.75
57.75
57.75
90.48
32.73
157.75
143.41
60.64
57.75
32.73
57.75
32.73
57.75
118.39
32.73
32.73
32.73
31.58
57.75
57.75
32.73
57.75
57.75
57.75
57.75
57.75

32.73

107.29

Note 1 - The Annual Allowance and IT allowance are for the full 2020/21 municipal year and the other costs relate to the financial year.

Note 2 - Special Responsibility Allowances for 2020/21 agreed as follows:

WBC National
Insurance
Contributions
£

279.33
860.57

986.51

159.00
92.75
159.00
81.38

159.00
1,719.96
186.85

159.00

WBC Pension
payments
£

Travel
Allowance
£

Leader of the Council £12,000, Deputy Leader of the Council £3,600, Leader of the Opposition £1,200, other Executive Members £2,400, Planning Committee Chairman £2,400,
Overview and Scrutiny Committee Chairman £1,200, Licensing Committee Chairman £600, Group Leader £600.
Note 3 - In addition to their Annual Allowance Clir B Hunwicks received a Mayor's Allowance of £14,527 and ClIr S Hussain a Deputy Mayor's Allowance of £1,458.
Note 4 - Under Other Allowance, the Leader of the Council received an allowance of £8,016 for being Chairman of the Woking Joint Committee (under Surrey County Council's Members
Allowance Scheme).
Note 5 - Under Other Allowance, ClIr S Ashall received an allowance of £1,503 for being Vice-Chairman of the Woking Joint Committee (under Surrey County Council's Members
Allowance Scheme).

With the exception of Councillor W Forster, Councillor R Leach and Independent Member Mr T Stokes, all Councillors receive a car park season ticket.

August 2021

Dependant
Care
Allowance
£



