Members Allowances and Expenses 2020/21

			Annual									
					Annual		Phone/Internet		WBC National			Dependant
				Date of	Allowance	Other	Allowance	Blackberry/	Insurance	WBC Pension	Travel	Care
First Name		Surname	Initial	Leaving	(Note 1)	Allowance	(Note 1)	Ipad Charges	Contributions	payments	Allowance	Allowance
Councillor					£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Mohammad	Note 2	Ali	M		7,200.00	600.00	336.00	57.54				
Simon	Note 2 & 5	Ashall	S		7,200.00	2,752.24	336.00	57.75	279.33			
Ayesha	Note 2	Azad	Α		7,200.00	7,483.87	336.00	57.75	860.57			
Tahir	Note 2	Aziz	Т		7,200.00	600.00	336.00	32.73				
Ann-Marie	Note 2	Barker	Α		7,200.00	1,200.00	336.00	57.75				
David	Note 2 & 4	Bittleston	D	30/03/21	7,180.65	7,374.29	335.10	57.75	986.51			
John	Note 2	Bond	J		7,200.00	600.00	336.00	57.75				
Amanda		Boote	Α		7,200.00		336.00	90.48				
Mary		Bridgeman	M		7,200.00		336.00	32.73				
Graham	Note 2	Chrystie	G		7,200.00	2,400.00	336.00	157.75	159.00			
Graham	Note 2	Cundy	G		7,200.00	1,290.32	336.00	143.41	92.75			
Kevin	Note 2	Davis	K		7,200.00	2,400.00	336.00	60.64	159.00			
Gary	Note 2	Elson	G		7,200.00	1,109.68	336.00	57.75	81.38			
Will		Forster	W		7,200.00		336.00	32.73				
Debbie	Note 2	Harlow	D		7,200.00	2,400.00	336.00	57.75	159.00			
Kenneth		Howard	K		7,200.00		336.00	32.73				
Deborah	Note 2	Hughes	D		7,200.00	1,200.00	336.00	57.75				
Beryl	Note 2 & 3	Hunwicks	В		7,200.00	14,527.00	336.00	118.39	1,719.96			
Saj	Note 3	Hussain	S		7,200.00	1,458.00	336.00	32.73	186.85			
lan		Johnson	1		7,200.00		336.00	32.73				
Colin	Note 2	Kemp	С		7,200.00	2,400.00	336.00	32.73	159.00			
Rob		Leach	R		7,200.00		336.00	31.58				
Liam		Lyons	L		7,200.00		336.00	57.75				
Nancy		Martin	N		7,200.00		336.00	57.75				
Rashid		Mohammed	R		7,200.00		336.00	32.73				
Louise		Morales	L		7,200.00		336.00	57.75				
M Ilyas		Raja	M		7,200.00		336.00	57.75				
Chitra		Rana	С		7,200.00		336.00	57.75				
James		Sanderson	J		7,200.00		336.00	57.75				
Melanie		Whitehand	M		6,855.00		336.00	57.75				
Independent N	lembers											
Tim .		Stokes	T		357.96							
Claire		Storey	С		360.00		336.00	32.73				
Independent Directorship												
John		Kingsbury	J		7,200.00			107.29				

Note 1 - The Annual Allowance and IT allowance are for the full 2020/21 municipal year and the other costs relate to the financial year.

With the exception of Councillor W Forster, Councillor R Leach and Independent Member Mr T Stokes, all Councillors receive a car park season ticket.

Note 2 - Special Responsibility Allowances for 2020/21 agreed as follows:

Leader of the Council £12,000, Deputy Leader of the Council £3,600, Leader of the Opposition £1,200, other Executive Members £2,400, Planning Committee Chairman £2,400, Overview and Scrutiny Committee Chairman £1,200, Licensing Committee Chairman £600, Group Leader £600.

Note 3 - In addition to their Annual Allowance Cllr B Hunwicks received a Mayor's Allowance of £14,527 and Cllr S Hussain a Deputy Mayor's Allowance of £1,458.

Note 4 - Under Other Allowance, the Leader of the Council received an allowance of £8,016 for being Chairman of the Woking Joint Committee (under Surrey County Council's Members Allowance Scheme).

Note 5 - Under Other Allowance, Cllr S Ashall received an allowance of £1,503 for being Vice-Chairman of the Woking Joint Committee (under Surrey County Council's Members Allowance Scheme).